Informe generado el 2 de Mayo de 2024 a las 21:45

1,05 m

Ordenes de Salida

27 de Marzo de 2022

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
(o] PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

COMPORTA DE AR

COLTAIRE Z /
1 QUILALEA X
QUIDAM'S RUBIN /
2016 / TORDO /
ZANG

NOA YC
NUMERO UNO /
2 IMPALA C X
INDOCTRO / 2016 /
CASTANO / CDE

HATTIE'S CANDY
POP
NABAB DE REVE /
3 CANDY FLOSS /2013
/ CASTANO / ANGLO
EUROPEAN
STUDBOOK

BYBLOS D'HELBY
KOUROS D'HELBY /

4 MAIA D'HELBY X
VOLTAIRE / 2011 /
CASTANO / SF
UMA D'AUGE
5 HELLO PIERVILLE /

GENESE DU PAS /
2008 / BAYO / SF

MILAN 22,82%

PIRON / ZARIA
6 45,64% X QUATAR
DE PLAPE / 2013/

CASTANA / AA.

R-MADAME CURIE

7 UNTOUCHABLE 27 /
ELANA-D /2017 /
TORDO / BWP

L.A.C.

149256

147460

147342

156902

133918

127036

150346

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH, Alfonso
ALFREDO REVUELTA /
ALFREDO REVUELTA

JIMENEZ
MONTANES, Sara
CARIDAD MONTANES

ROSAL / Y.CUESTA

MATEU JURADO,
Sebastia
RUXANDRA CIUPAGEA
ALEXANDRESCU /
CECILIE HATTELAND /
MEST INVEST DK APS

GARCIA TAPETADO,
Alicia
MIKOTO YOSHIDA /
NONE

CLEMENTE DIAZ,
Lorena
LORENA CLEMENTE
DIAZ / NONE

DEL OLMO Y
ABEDUL, Ainara
Maider
DANIEL DEL OLMO
GARCIA / MINISTERIO
DE DEFENSA

FRAGUAS GARCIA,
Andrea
ANDREA FRAGUAS
GARCIA / NONE

L.D.N.

17047

16524

17272

239008

161619

60159

14268

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

BOREAS DE
HUSARES
CASSANDER C/
JANIS D'EMERY /
2008 / TORDA / CDE

GALOUBETA AS
DE PICAS
PRINCE D 'GRIMEUX
X GALOUBET A/
IRIUSCUA DE
GESMERAL X ROXI /
2014 / ALAZAN /
CDE

SALTAPRADOS AS
DE PICAS
NONE / NONE / 2006
/ CASTANA / CRUZ

MERCEDES TN
MR. BLUE / CHEERS
X HEARTBREAKER /

2017 / TORDA /
KWPN

AKATOR DE
WALYRO
ELDORADO V/D
ZESHOEK / ARENA X
MEZCALERO / 2013
/ CASTANA / CDE

CAMILA
NONE / NONE / 2012
/ CASTANO / NONE

MINERVA YAR
CAPIROSSI / BALI
ARAGON /2012 /
CASTANO / CDE

DELOREAN SS

DREAM IN BLACK /
AMERICANA CS X
RICHAL / 2014 /
CASTANO / CDE

ISENTHAL (EX
PERLA)
NONE / NONE /2013
/ ALAZAN / PONI

JARA LB
CRAZYHORSE OF
COCO / MARITA LB /
2010 / ALAZAN /
CDE

CONMIRA
PUIGROQ
CON AIR /
BARONESS IV X
RANDO /2006 /
CASTANA / HOLST

L.A.C.

119997

150932

157598

146434

147719

150614

127764

141257

137529

132113

132976

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GOMEZ-ACEBO
MARTIN-
RETORTILLO,
Teresa
EQUIANPE S.L. /
Y.HUSARES

BALLESTEROS
RICO, Sara

VICENTE BALDOMINOS

ESCRIBANO / VICENTE
BALDOMINOS
ESCRIBANO

MATOSES IBARRA,
Ramon
SOLEDAD ATIENZA
BECERRIL / NONE

COLLADO
RODRIGO, Sergio
MARIANA VERDEJA
GARCIA / NONE

MARTINEZ MUNOZ,
Eva Nur

MARIA GOMILA SOTO /

Y.WALYRO

RIOJA FERNANDEZ,
Sofia
ALBERT GALVEZ /
NONE

MIGUEL CARMONA,
Julian
MARIA CARMONA
GONZALEZ / NONE

GARCIA NAVARRO,
Elena
VALENTINA BURGENO
BUDA / PEDRO LUIS
SAAVEDRA

VALLEZ ESPINOSA,
Ainara
BEATRIZ PLAZA
LODARES / NONE

GIL RIQUEZES,
Clementina
CLEMENTINA GIL
RIQUEZES / NONE

KRAVVA, Natalia

THEODOROS KRAVVAS

/ NONE

L.D.N.

249432

272621

319398

210036

259832

262119

193962

338883

154749

259453

260298

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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(F.P.)

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

LADYCLEAR
VALME
BIGARO / RETAMA
45,12% X AL-
ANDALUS 42,01% /
2011/ CASTANA /
CDE

RITA DE SAUCO
ACTION BREAKER /
NAROGANTE X
ARGUS /2017 /
CASTANO / CDE

FIONA DE
NOIRLAC
CONTENDRO /
QUAMELIA DE
NOIRLAC X APACHE
D'ARDRIERS /2015
/ NEGRO / SF

JOPPE
NONSTOP /
CAPRIOLE Z /2009 /
CASTANA / BWP

APERLEY EL
RASILLO
NEFTA EL RASILLO /
LAUSANNE X
LAURISTON /2007 /
APALOUSSA / CDE

L.A.C.

135641

150156

139138

127466

82860

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CAMPOS
FERNANDEZ,
Catalina Inés

ESTEFANIA RAVENTOS
MARTI / ALEJANDRO
VALLADOLID MEDINA

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH, Alfonso
LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO, S.L. /
LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO, S.L.

JIMENEZ
MONTANES, Sara
CARIDAD MONTANES

ROSAL / NONE

CIUPAGEA
ALEXANDRESCU,
Ruxandra Maria

RUXANDRA CIUPAGEA
/ NONE

PEREZ
FERNANDEZ, Berta
FRANCISCO MARTIN
DIAZ / Y.EL RASILLO

L.D.N.

238044

17047

16524

202219

211741

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES
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